Bus

Suburban Railway S4

Direction
Neckarpark — Marbach (N)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Neckarpark

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Nordbahnhof

Feuerbach

Zuffenhausen

Kornwestheim

Ludwigsburg

Favoritepark

Freiberg (N)

Go to website

Route schedule
Neckarpark — Marbach (N)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neckarpark
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

18:18

achsenheirmn I: ” .‘:'.c;u:rhr::::n
. —— | e
Benningen (N) Bletigheim-
Bissingen 3
f m
/ MNeckar
Marbach (N) /
rdm:n-—\ 15
Markgrioningen — Aspergsl
. s 16
Schwieberdingen Remseck am
/ Meckar -
|
/ A W.:.Jihl ngen
Ditzingen? || A= = et
T b A= ~Féllbach L 5
NG

S
Gerlingen ]

=y

5 b ;
SRorwildpark : \: @ OpenStreetMap contributors

[ | 54 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Marbach (N)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Nordbahnhof

Feuerbach

Zuffenhausen

Kornwestheim

Ludwigsburg

Favoritepark

Freiberg (N)

Benningen (N)

Marbach (N)

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Marbach (N)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

00:08-23:38

00:08-23:38

00:08-23:38

00:08-23:38

00:08-01:08

00:08-23:38

00:08-23:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction
Backnang — Marbach (N)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Backnang

Burgstall (M)

Kirchberg (M)

Erdmannhausen

Marbach (N)

Route schedule
Backnang — Marbach (N)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Backnang
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

05:43-18:43

05:43-18:43

05:43-18:43

05:43-18:43

05:43-18:43

05:43-18:43

05:43-18:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction Route schedule

Marbach (N) — Schwabstralle Marbach (N) — Schwabstralle
13 stops Monday 20:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:55
Marbach (N)

Wednesday 20:55
Benningen (N)

Thursday 20:55
Freiberg (N)

Friday 20:55
Favoritepark
Ludwigsburg Saturday 20:55
Kornwestheim Sunday 20:55
Zuffenhausen

Route info
Feuerbach Direction: Marbach (N)

Stops: 13
Nordbahnhof

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
Hauptbahnhof (tief)
Stadtmitte
Feuersee

Schwabstralle


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction Route schedule

Marbach (N) — Schwabstralle Marbach (N) — Schwabstralle
13 stops Monday 03:55-05:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:55-05:55
Marbach (N)

Wednesday 03:55-05:55
Benningen (N)

Thursday 03:55-05:55
Freiberg (N)

Friday 03:55-05:55
Favoritepark
Ludwigsburg Saturday 05:25-05:55
Kornwestheim Sunday 05:25
Zuffenhausen

Route info
Feuerbach Direction: Marbach (N)

Stops: 13
Nordbahnhof

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
Hauptbahnhof (tief)
Stadtmitte
Feuersee

Schwabstralle


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction
SchwabstralRe — Marbach (N)

13 stops

Open route schedule

SchwabstralRe

Feuersee

Stadtmitte

Hauptbahnhof (tief)

Nordbahnhof

Feuerbach

Zuffenhausen

Kornwestheim

Ludwigsburg

Favoritepark

Freiberg (N)

Benningen (N)

Marbach (N)

Route schedule
SchwabstralRe — Marbach (N)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwabstralle
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

00:02-23:32

00:02-23:32

00:02-23:32

00:02-23:32

00:02-23:32

00:02-23:32

00:02-23:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction
Marbach (N) — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Marbach (N)

Benningen (N)

Freiberg (N)

Favoritepark

Ludwigsburg

Kornwestheim

Zuffenhausen

Feuerbach

Nordbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Marbach (N) — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marbach (N)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

20:55

20:55

20:55

20:55

06:25-20:55

06:25-20:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction Route schedule

Marbach (N) — Schwabstralle Marbach (N) — Schwabstralle
13 stops Monday 03:55-23:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:55-23:55
Marbach (N)

Wednesday 03:55-23:55
Benningen (N)

Thursday 03:55-23:55
Freiberg (N)

Friday 03:55-23:55
Favoritepark
Ludwigsburg Saturday 00:25-23:55
Kornwestheim Sunday 00:25-23:55
Zuffenhausen

Route info
Feuerbach Direction: Marbach (N)

Stops: 13
Nordbahnhof

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
Hauptbahnhof (tief)
Stadtmitte
Feuersee

Schwabstralle


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction Route schedule

Marbach (N) — Neckarpark Marbach (N) — Neckarpark
12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Marbach (N)

Wednesday -
Benningen (N)

Thursday -
Freiberg (N)

Friday -
Favoritepark
Ludwigsburg Saturday 13:10
Kornwestheim Sunday -
Zuffenhausen

Route info
Feuerbach Direction: Marbach (N)

Stops: 12
Nordbahnhof

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bad Cannstatt

Neckarpark


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction
SchwabstralRe — Marbach (N)

13 stops

Open route schedule

SchwabstralRe

Feuersee

Stadtmitte

Hauptbahnhof (tief)

Nordbahnhof

Feuerbach

Zuffenhausen

Kornwestheim

Ludwigsburg

Favoritepark

Freiberg (N)

Benningen (N)

Marbach (N)

Route schedule
SchwabstralRe — Marbach (N)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwabstralle
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

02:02-04:02

02:02-04:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction Route schedule

Marbach (N) — Schwabstralle Marbach (N) — Schwabstralle
13 stops Monday 06:10-20:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10-20:25
Marbach (N)

Wednesday 06:10-20:25
Benningen (N)

Thursday 06:10-20:25
Freiberg (N)

Friday 06:10-20:25
Favoritepark
Ludwigsburg Saturday 06:25-20:25
Kornwestheim Sunday 06:25-20:25
Zuffenhausen

Route info
Feuerbach Direction: Marbach (N)

Stops: 13
Nordbahnhof

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
Hauptbahnhof (tief)
Stadtmitte
Feuersee

Schwabstralle


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction
SchwabstralRe — Marbach (N)

13 stops

Open route schedule

SchwabstralRe

Feuersee

Stadtmitte

Hauptbahnhof (tief)

Nordbahnhof

Feuerbach

Zuffenhausen

Kornwestheim

Ludwigsburg

Favoritepark

Freiberg (N)

Benningen (N)

Marbach (N)

Route schedule
SchwabstralRe — Marbach (N)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwabstralle
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

05:17-20:32

05:17-20:32

05:17-20:32

05:17-20:32

05:17-20:32

05:02-20:32

05:02-20:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction
Marbach (N) — Backnang

5 stops

Open route schedule

Marbach (N)

Erdmannhausen

Kirchberg (M)

Burgstall (M)

Backnang

Route schedule
Marbach (N) — Backnang

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marbach (N)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

Direction
Marbach (N) — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Marbach (N)

Benningen (N)

Freiberg (N)

Favoritepark

Ludwigsburg

Kornwestheim

Zuffenhausen

Feuerbach

Nordbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Marbach (N) — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marbach (N)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

21:25-23:55

21:25-23:55

21:25-23:55

21:25-23:55

23:25-23:55

00:25-23:55

00:25-23:55

S4 Suburban Railway time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stuttgart

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S4-1598090964-515853291

